ICL-700 Series LED Cabin Interior Lights
Order code OE code Model Lumens Voltage Colour temp Size (LWD) Extra features
391.ICL700VV ICL.700.VV Cabin Interior Strip Light  300lm 10-30v 6000k 220x33x15mm -
391.ICL701VV ICL.701.VV Cabin Interior Strip Light  300lm 10-30v 6000k 220x33x15mm Integrated switch
391.ICL702VV ICL.702.VV Cabin Interior Strip Light  300lm 10-30v 6000k 220x33x15mm Integrated PIR sensor
 High output LED interior strip light
 Integrated PIR or switch option with Touch-Sense switching - no moving parts, works with gloves
 Easy installation and electrical connection

391.ITL201VV ITL.201.VV LED Interior Trailer Light 1500lm 10-30v 6000k 300x100x15mm Integrated PIR sensor
PIR-000 Series Motion Sensor Switches
Order code OE code Model Time delay Voltage Size (LWD)
391.PIR060VV PIR.060.VV PIR Motion Sensor Switch 60 seconds 10-30v 71x53x14mm
391.PIR300VV PIR.300.VV PIR Motion Sensor Switch 5 minutes 10-30v 71x53x14mm
391.PIR600VV PIR.600.VV PIR Motion Sensor Switch 10 minutes 10-30v 71x53x14mm
STL-100 Series LED Interior Lights
Order code OE code Model Lumens Voltage Colour temp Size (LWD) Extra features
391.STL100VV STL.100.VV STL-100 LED Interior Light 750lm 10-30v 6000k 150x100x15mm -
391.STL101VV STL.101.VV STL-100 LED Interior Light 750lm 10-30v 6000k 150x100x15mm Integrated switch
391.STL102VV STL.102.VV STL-100 LED Interior Light 750lm 10-30v 6000k 150x100x18mm Integrated PIR sensor
 Ultra-high performance LED interior light
 Low profile design
 Impact resistant, lightweight materials
 IP69K hermetic sealing using ultrasonic welding technology